
$618.75  $431.75  $389.25  $261.75  $195.25 $160.25 $127.75 

                       $442  $218  $170  $106.95  $80.75 $65.50 $46.95 

                       $338  $147.15  $130.95  $87.25  $65.50 $45.95 $36.00 

                       $208  $88  $74  $57.75  $34.95 $30.50 $21.75 

           $286  $150.50  $125.50 $86.25  $57.75 $53.50 $39.25 

                          140.40  $64.30  $55.60  $32.75  $22.95 $19.65 $14.15 

                          $78  $42.50  $28.35  $16.35  $13.10 $13.10 $10.95 
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*Ul t imate  Seats  inc lude access to  F IELDS ULTIMATE LOUNGE WITH ALL- INCLUSIVE  FOOD & BE VERAGE

2018-19 HOME SCHEDULE

SINGLE GAME PRICING
2018-19 ORLANDO MAGIC

G A M E  T I E R
ONE TWO THREE FOUR FIVE SIX SEVENSEATING AREA

Authorized Orlando Magic

TICKET SELLER

Authorized Orlando Magic

TICKET SELLER

Authorized Orlando Magic

TICKET SELLER

TERRACE LEVEL SEATING                       TOTAL INVESTMENT

          ULTIMATE A $13,673*

          ULTIMATE B $11,699*

          TERRACE I $7,099

          TERRACE II $4,499

          TERRACE III $3,750

          TERRACE IV $2,999

          TERRACE V $2,099

          TERRACE VI $1,599

CLUB LEVEL SEATING                           TOTAL INVESTMENT

          CHASE CLUB I $4,499 INCLUDES $15/SEAT/GAME F&B CREDIT

          CHASE CLUB II $3,750       INCLUDES $15/SEAT/GAME F&B CREDIT

LEGENDS SUITE $13,000     INCLUDES SEAT AND F&B FOR MAGIC AND NON MAGIC EVENTS

LOGE BOXES $10,000     PER SEAT – 4 & 6 SEAT LOGE BOXES AVAILABLE – INCLUDES F&B

MVP TABLES $7,750       PER SEAT – 4 SEAT MVP TABLES AVAILABLE – INCLUDES F&B

PROMENADE LEVEL SEATING                TOTAL INVESTMENT

          PROMENADE I $1,699

          PROMENADE II $1,235 

          PROMENADE III $999

          PROMENADE IV $695

          PROMENADE V $232

COURTSIDE LEVEL SEATING  TOTAL INVESTMENT

VIP ROW I $62,573*

VIP ROW II $39,395*

FLOOR A  $39,395*

FLOOR B $34,900*

FLOOR C $22,016*

FLOOR D $18,540*

FLOOR E $14,600*
*F&B INCLUDED

*F&B INCLUDED

CH 15
CH 16
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ORLANDO MAGIC

O R L A N D O  M A G I C

OCTOBER				
OPPONENT	 DAY	 DATE	 TIME	 TIER
Flamengo		  Friday 10.5.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
Memphis Grizzlies	 Wednesday	 10.10.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
San Antonio Spurs	 Friday 10.12.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
Miami Heat		 Wednesday	 10.17.18	 7:00	 FIVE
Charlotte Hornets	 Friday 10.19.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
Portland Trail Blazers Thursday	 10.25.18	 7:00	 SIX
Sacramento Kings	 Tuesday	 10.30.18	 7:00	 SEVEN

 
NOVEMBER
Los Angeles Clippers	 Friday	 11.2.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
Cleveland Cavaliers	 Monday	 11.5.18	 7:00	 SIX
Detroit Pistons	 Wednesday	 11.7.18	 7:00	 SEVEN
Washington Wizards	 Friday	 11.9.18	 7:00	 SIX
Philadelphia 76ers	 Wednesday	 11.14.18	 7:00	 FOUR
Los Angeles Lakers	 Saturday	 11.17.18	 7:00	 TWO
New York Knicks	 Sunday	 11.18.18	 6:00	 FOUR
Toronto Raptors	 Tuesday	 11.20.18	 7:00	 FIVE

	 DECEMBER				
Denver Nuggets	 Wednesday	 12.5.18	 7:00	 SIX
Indiana Pacers	 Friday	 12.7.18	 7:00	 SIX
San Antonio Spurs	 Wednesday	 12.19.18	 7:00	 FOUR
Miami Heat		 Sunday	 12.23.18	 6:00	 THREE
Phoenix Suns	 Wednesday	 12.26.18	 7:00	 FOUR
Toronto Raptors	 Friday	 12.28.18	 7:00	 THREE
Detroit Pistons	 Sunday	 12.30.18	 3:30	 FOUR

JANUARY				
Boston Celtics	 Saturday	 1.12.19	 7:00	 TWO
Houston Rockets	 Sunday	 1.13.19	 6:00	 TWO
Brooklyn Nets	 Friday	 1.18.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Milwaukee Bucks	 Saturday	 1.19.19	 7:00	 FOUR
Washington Wizards	 Friday	 1.25.19	 7:00	 FOUR
Oklahoma City Thunder	 Tuesday	 1.29.19	 7:00	 THREE
Indiana Pacers	 Thursday	 1.31.19	 7:00	 FIVE 

FEBRUARY
Brooklyn Nets	 Saturday	 2.2.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Minnesota Timberwolves	 Thursday	 2.7.19	 7:00	 FOUR
Charlotte Hornets	 Thursday	 2.14.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Chicago Bulls	 Friday	 2.22.19	 7:00	 FOUR
Golden State Warriors	 Thursday 2.28.19	 7:00	 ONE 
 

	 MARCH	
Dallas Mavericks	 Friday	 3.8.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Cleveland Cavaliers	 Thursday	 3.14.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Atlanta Hawks	 Sunday	 3.17.19	 6:00	 SIX
New Orleans Pelicans	 Wednesday	 3.20.19	 7:00	 FIVE
Memphis Grizzlies	 Friday	 3.22.19	 7:00	 SIX
Philadelphia 76ers	 Monday 3.25.19	 7:00	 THREE

	 APRIL
New York Knicks	 Wednesday 4.3.19	 7:00	 THREE
Atlanta Hawks	 Friday 4.5.19	 7:00	 FOUR 

NOTE:  Game dates and times subject to change. NOTE:  Al l  pr ices are  subject  to  change unt i l  purchased.  Accessible  seat ing is  av ai lable.
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